Jones Square

Houston, TX

Demographic Summary Report

2020 Census, 2024 Estimates & 2029 Projections
Source: Synergos Technologies, Inc

Current Year Demographics
Current Population

Total Daytime Population
Workplace Population

Average Household Income
Median Household Income
Total Households

Median Home Value

College (4+)

Total Consumer Spending/Capita (Weekly)
% of Households with Children

2029 Demographic Projections
Projected Population

Projected Annual Growth Rate
Projected Total Growth Rate (5-Yr)

3-Mile Radius Section Detail
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Household Income

BRIZIMOR

1-Mile Radius
13,159
15,839
8,687
$87,900
$73,340
4,521
$268,863
18.9%
$418

36.0%

12,907
-0.4%
-1.9%
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$200K-$300K

3-Mile Radius
113,578

109,599

48,429

$99,056

$76,444

42,350

$288,151

31.2%

$426

30.0%

114,038
0.1%
0.4%

13%

20% |

= $200K and below

14%

Daytime Population
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5-Mile Radius 10-Min Drive
263,314 157,044
272,127 163,851
118,107 71,984
$109,693 $100,267
$82,061 $76,703
96,785 59,014
$311,977 $294,332
35.1% 32.6%
$432 $424
31.2% 29.5%
266,404 158,164
0.2% 0.1%
1.2% 0.7%
= Workplace
= Retired 41% = White
= Black
= Homemakers
Asian
Students
= Other
u Other

21%
Hispanic Origin: 34.4%

Race



