O Houston, TX

Demographic Summary Report

2020 Census, 2024 Estimates & 2029 Projections Source: Synergos Technologies, Inc

Current Year Demographics	1-Mile Radius	3-Mile Radius	5-Mile Radius	10-Min Drive
Current Population	13,159	113,578	263,314	157,044
Total Daytime Population	15,839	109,599	272,127	163,851
Workplace Population	8,687	48,429	118,107	71,984
Average Household Income	\$87,900	\$99,056	\$109,693	\$100,267
Median Household Income	\$73,340	\$76,444	\$82,061	\$76,703
Total Households	4,521	42,350	96,785	59,014
Median Home Value	\$268,863	\$288,151	\$311,977	\$294,332
College (4+)	18.9%	31.2%	35.1%	32.6%
Total Consumer Spending/Capita (Weekly)	\$418	\$426	\$432	\$424
% of Households with Children	36.0%	30.0%	31.2%	29.5%
2029 Demographic Projections				
Projected Population	12,907	114,038	266,404	158,164
Projected Annual Growth Rate	-0.4%	0.1%	0.2%	0.1%
Projected Total Growth Bate (5-Yr)	-1.9%	0.4%	1.2%	0.7%

3-Mile Radius Section Detail



